5-6pm
6-7pm
7-8pm
8-9pm

5-6pm
6-7pm
7-8pm

8-9pm

5-6pm
6-7pm
7-8pm
8-9pm

4-5pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
7-8pm
8-9pm

WEDNESDAY EVENING

Court 21 Court 22 Court 23 Court 24 Court 25 Court 26 Court 27
WRR 10 17/1
Alex Snrs
Court 14 Court 15 Court 16 Court 17 Court 18 Court 19 Court 20
Erm Utd 16s Wool CAD NRS 13s No Lights
Erm Utd 16s Woolwich 15s NRS As Dundas Utd 8 Comets 15s No Lights
WRR 15 C2 Comets C7 No Lights
No Lights
Court 7 Court 8 Court9 Court 10 Court 11 Court 12 Court 13
St Kevins 3 Comets 9s No Lights No Lights
Woolwich 14s WRR 14 15/2 Comets 13s Comets 14s No Lights No Lights
Comets Al Comets A3 No Lights No Lights
No Lights No Lights
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 Court 6
Dundas Utd 7 No Lights No Lights
WRR 31 7/8 WRR 27 9 RED Dundas Utd 7 No Lights No Lights
Dundas Utd 9 & 10 WRR 22 11/1 WRR 21 12/4 No Lights No Lights
No Lights No Lights
No Lights No Lights

THURSDAY EVENING

Court 21 Court 22 Court 23 Court 24 Court 25 Court 26 Court 27
Court 14 Court 15 Court 16 Court 17 Court 18 Court 19 Court 20
Dundas Utd 4 WRR 23 11/3 WRR 11 16/2 No Lights

WRR 16 14/2 WRR 15 15/3 WRR 17 14/3 DUTD5&6 No Lights
WRR 20 12/1 Comets Cs Comets Cs DUTD5 &6 No Lights

No Lights
Court 7 Court 8 Court9 Court 10 Court 11 Court 12 Court 13
Flames 12s Comets 11s Comets 11s No Lights No Lights

Flames 15s Comets 14/2 No Lights No Lights

WRR 8 C8 No Lights No Lights

No Lights No Lights

Court1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 Court 6

WRR 12 16/3 No Lights No Lights

WRR 30 8 Green No Lights No Lights

WRR 28 9 Blue WRR 29 9 Blue Wool 14s No Lights No Lights

No Lights No Lights

No Lights No Lights

Court 28
No Lights
No Lights
No Lights

No Lights

No Lights
1st bank lights

2nd bank lights

Court 28
No Lights
No Lights
No Lights

No Lights

No Lights

1st bank lights

2nd bank lights



